BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Type:
Projet:
DEL | 2 pi et 4 pi | Humides
Valore
V A L O R E
V2 & V4
L U M I N A I R E  D E L  G R A N D E  H A U T E U R  L I N É A I R E

Valore
Inventaire Préétabli
CODE DE COMMANDE COURTE DESCRIPTION LONGUE DESCRIPTION
19001312 V2-HO-WT35-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 3500K 165W 120/277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18 /5 SJT 300V CABLE
6'  STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001031 V2-HO-WT40-120-277V VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 4000K 165W  120-277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18 /5 SJT 300V CABLE.
19001112 V2-HO-WT40-347V
VALORE  LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 4000K 165W 347V INPUT C/W 6'  BLACK WHIP 18 AWG 5
CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH( OUTSIDE UNIT) STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2"
PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001301 V2-HO-WT50-120-277V VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 5000K 165W 120/277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18 /5 SJT 300V CABLE.
19001305 V2-HO-WT50-347V
VALORE  LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 5000K 165W 347V INPUT C/W 6'  BLACK WHIP 18 AWG 5
CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH( OUTSIDE UNIT) STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2"
PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001311 V2-LO-WT35-120-277V-6'WHIP VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT LO 3500K 110W  120-277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18 /5 SJT 300V CABLE.